P16000045935

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	į		



800285897138

05/19/16--01021--012 **87.50



Office Use Only

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Voi	lacro UAV & Drones Holdings Corp.		
30B3EC1	(PROPOSED CORPO	RATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an	original and one (1) copy of the	articles of incorporation and	d a check for:
□ \$70.0 Filing Fe	·	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
FROM:		ume (Printed or typed)	
	4301 Collins Ave #203		
	Miami Beach, FL 33140	Address	
	Ci	ty, State & Zip	
	786-564-5602		
	Daytimo	e Telephone number	
	cjzwebner@gmail.com		
•	E-mail address: (to be u	ised for future annual report r	otification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

4301 Collins Ave	VCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	Mailing add	dress, if different is:
#203			
Miami Beach, FL 331	40		
ARTICLE III PUR The purpose for which	POSE 1 the corporation is organized is:		
Investment in UAV a	nd Drones Technologies		
			16 MAY 19
			PM IZ: 23 Y OF STATE SEE FLORID
	tle: Charles Zwebner, Director, CEO &		
Address			
ridal 035		Address:	
Addiess	#203 Miami Beach, FL 33140	Address:	
	#203		
	#203 Miami Beach, FL 33140	Name and Title:	
Name and Tit	#203 Miami Beach, FL 33140	Name and Title: Address:	
Name and Tit Address	#203 Miami Beach, FL 33140	Name and Title: Address:	

Name a	and Title:	Name and Title:
Addre	ss	Address:
	REGISTERED AGENT Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acce	ptable) of the registered agent is:
Name:	Charles Zwebner	
 	4301 Collins Ave #203	<u> </u>
Miami Beach, FL 33140		AAT AY
<u>ARTICLE VII</u>	<u>INCORPORATOR</u>	19 PH I2: 23 AASSEE FLORIDA
The <u>name and</u>	address of the Incorporator is:	087A1
Name:	Charles Zwebner	
Address: 4301 Collins Ave #2	4301 Collins Ave #203	
	Miami Beach, FL 33140	
Effective date, i (If an effective days after the Note: If the da	filing.)	d cannot be more than five business days prior or 90 business oplicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
		f process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in ent as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity 5/12/2016
.	Required Signature/Registered A	gent Date
I submit this do document to the	ocument and affirm that the facts stated he e Department of State constitutes a third deg	rein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a ree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
		5/12/2016
Req	uired Signature/Incorporate	Date